
Class Name Rider Number Section Rider Name Horse Test Time
Class 1 Preliminary - 15(2008) 101 Silver Miss Tori Smith Woodfield Prize Puzzle 08:00
Class 1 Preliminary - 15(2008) 102 Gold Miss Gemma Moss Maestro Mourinho 08:07
Class 1 Preliminary - 15(2008) 103 Gold Miss Helen Simpson Valentino ll 08:14
Class 1 Preliminary - 15(2008) 104 Silver Miss Ellie Hall Soft Touch 08:21
Class 1 Preliminary - 15(2008) 105 Silver Mrs Celia Ratheram Ringcreevy Charlie 08:28
Class 1 Preliminary - 15(2008) 106 Bronze Mrs Amanda Metcalf Getting Ready 08:35
Class Name Rider Number Section Rider Name Horse Test Time
Class 2 Preliminary - 19(2008) 102 Gold Miss Gemma Moss Maestro Mourinho 08:56
Class 2 Preliminary - 19(2008) 103 Gold Miss Helen Simpson Valentino ll 09:03
Class 2 Preliminary - 19(2008) 104 Silver Miss Ellie Hall Soft Touch 09:10
Class 2 Preliminary - 19(2008) 105 Silver Mrs Celia Ratheram Ringcreevy Charlie 09:17
Class 2 Preliminary - 19(2008) 107 Silver Miss Imogen Marsh Flashy king 09:24
Class 2 Preliminary - 19(2008) 108 Gold Miss Beth Wood Shanbo Daisy’s Dun 09:31
Class 2 Preliminary - 19(2008) 109 Silver Miss Cathy Garner Two Mills M.J 09:38
Class 2 Preliminary - 19(2008) 110 Bronze Mrs Kate Ness Strictly Confidential 09:45
Class 2 Preliminary - 19(2008) 111 Silver Mrs Carla Jones Chester Clover 09:52
Class 2 Preliminary - 19(2008) 112 Gold Miss Beth Wood Shanbo Daisy’s Dun 09:59
Class 2 Preliminary - 19(2008) 113 Silver Miss Imogen Marsh Heolieta M 10:06
Class Name Rider Number Section Rider Name Horse Test Time
Class 3 Novice - 22(2007) 114 Bronze Miss Emily  Bailey Valentina II 10:27
Class 3 Novice - 22(2007) 115 Bronze Ms Sara Hunter Mohurry Ger 10:34
Class 3 Novice - 22(2007) 116 Bronze Miss Suzanne Pountain Clonguish Lady Ferro 10:41
Class 3 Novice - 22(2007) 117 Silver Miss Evie White Bazaars Chit Chat 10:48
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Your Test Time is the Time you go down the Center Line, So please be prompt!

Please check in and present your passports to the events office on arrival, and please remember to stick to your times, 



Class 3 Novice - 22(2007) 118 Silver Ms Stella Woodward Cogans Girl 10:55
Class 3 Novice - 22(2007) 119 Silver Mr Philip Dale Lisheenabroone Formula One 11:02
Class Name Rider Number Section Rider Name Horse Test Time
Class 4 Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife 120 Bronze Mr Ray Metcalf Barzini 11:16
Class 4 Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife 111 Bronze Mrs Carla Jones Chester Clover 11:23
Class 4 Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife 113 Bronze Miss Imogen Marsh Heolieta M 11:30
Class 4 Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife 114 Bronze Miss Emily  Bailey Valentina II 11:37
Class 4 Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife 116 Bronze Miss Suzanne Pountain Clonguish Lady Ferro 11:44
Class 4 Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife 117 Silver Miss Evie White Bazaars Chit Chat 11:51
Class 4 Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife 118 Silver Ms Stella Woodward Cogans Girl 11:58
Class 4 Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife 121 Bronze Mrs Helene Mcmurrough Highwell indigo 12:05
Class 4 Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife 107 Bronze Miss Imogen Marsh Flashy king 12:12
Class 4 Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife 122 Bronze Miss Ellie Tomkinson Lhees Son 12:19
Class 4 Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife 123 Silver Mrs Elaine Baxter Westhills wrainman 12:26
Class 4 Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife 124 Bronze Miss Isabela Gheorghiu Gwallwy Gwawr 12:33
Class 4 Novice - 38(2005) - Bettalife 119 Silver Mr Philip Dale Lisheenabroone Formula One 12:40
Class Name Rider Number Section Rider Name Horse Test Time
Class 5 Elementary - 45(2010) 125 Bronze Mrs elizabeth hindson Tawelfan Henry 13:00
Class 5 Elementary - 45(2010) 122 Bronze Miss Ellie Tomkinson Lhees Son 13:07
Class 5 Elementary - 45(2010) 126 Bronze Miss Emma Bainbridge The Racer 13:14
Class 5 Elementary - 45(2010) 127 Bronze Mrs Nicola McDaid Sandro’s Black Velvet 13:21
Class 5 Elementary - 45(2010) 128 Silver Miss Gemma Dullek Heaven 13:28
Class 5 Elementary - 45(2010) 129 Silver Mrs Suzanne Jenkins Market puzzle 13:35
Class 5 Elementary - 45(2010) 130 Silver Miss Vanessa Haunch Ridgelane Pete 13:42
Class Name Rider Number Section Rider Name Horse Test Time
Class 6 Elementary - 59(2010) - Equitop 124 Bronze Miss Isabela Gheorghiu Gwallwy Gwawr 13:56
Class 6 Elementary - 59(2010) - Equitop 131 Silver Mr Philip Dale Riley II (GB) 14:03
Class 6 Elementary - 59(2010) - Equitop 127 Bronze Mrs Nicola McDaid Sandro’s Black Velvet 14:11
Class 6 Elementary - 59(2010) - Equitop 132 Silver Miss Fleur Pocock Jacodi's Bo's Barclay 14:18
Class 6 Elementary - 59(2010) - Equitop 128 Silver Miss Gemma Dullek Heaven 14:25
Class 6 Elementary - 59(2010) - Equitop 129 Silver Mrs Suzanne Jenkins Market puzzle 14:33



Class 6 Elementary - 59(2010) - Equitop 130 Silver Miss Vanessa Haunch Ridgelane Pete 14:40
Class 6 Elementary - 59(2010) - Equitop 133 Silver Mrs PENNY BAXTER Killawalla Spirit 14:47
Class Name Rider Number Section Rider Name Horse Test Time
Class 7 Medium - 61(2002) - TopSpec 134 Silver Miss Beth Wood Shankill Jessie 15:01
Class 7 Medium - 61(2002) - TopSpec 131 Silver Mr Philip Dale Riley II (GB) 15:08
Class 7 Medium - 61(2002) - TopSpec 132 Bronze Miss Fleur Pocock Jacodi's Bo's Barclay 15:15
Class 7 Medium - 61(2002) - TopSpec 135 Bronze Miss LESLEY ULLATHORNE Country Autumn Columbine 15:22
Class 7 Medium - 61(2002) - TopSpec 136 Gold Mrs Tracy Tomlinson Delta Nu 15:29
Class 7 Medium - 61(2002) - TopSpec 137 Silver Miss Caroline  Broomhead Radiven Bright Angel 15:36
Class Name Rider Number Section Rider Name Horse Test Time
Class 8 Advanced Medium - 91(2016) 138 Bronze Miss Ines Dearman Ernesto 15:50
Class 8 Advanced Medium - 91(2016) 140 Gold Mrs Tracy Tomlinson Wa'Spoir 15:58
Class 8 Advanced Medium - 91(2016) 139 Silver Miss Claire Cooper-wyatt Caereini Mama Mia 16:07
Class 8 Advanced Medium - 91(2016) 141 Silver Miss Jessica Thomas Osian Peredur 16:15
Class 8 Advanced Medium - 91(2016) 142 Silver Ms Julie Peach How's Murphy 16:24
Class 8 Advanced Medium - 91(2016) 143 Silver Ms Rosa Hall Quo Vadis 16:32
Class Name Rider Number Section Rider Name Horse Test Time
Class 9 Advanced - 102(2012) 144 Gold Mrs Tracy Tomlinson Sarindar 16:39
Class 9 Advanced - 102(2012) 141 Bronze Miss Jessica Thomas Osian Peredur 16:46
Class 9 Advanced - 102(2012) 145 Bronze Miss Molly Blackburn Jock 16:54
Class 9 Advanced - 102(2012) 146 Gold Miss Lauren Williamson Timor 17:01
Class 9 Advanced - 102(2012) 147 Gold Miss Louise Charmley mystic bay 17:08
Class 9 Advanced - 102(2012) 148 Silver Ms Rosa Hall Quo Vadis 17:16
Class Name Rider Number Section Rider Name Horse Test Time
Class 10 Prix St Georges - (2017) 149 Silver Ms elaine scott florava 17:24
Class 10 Prix St Georges - (2017) 150 Miss Lizzie Hughes Torino 17:32
Class Name Rider Number Section Rider Name Horse Test Time
Class 11 FEI - Intermediate - I (2017) 151 Gold Miss Sarah Higgins Easter Bunny 11 17:40
Class 11 FEI - Intermediate - I (2017) 152 Silver Mrs Gemma Pinson Spitfire 17:48


